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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: RFQ OXYGEN ANALYSER

1 message

Sundara Sabesan <sabesan@sabtechservices.com> 21 July 2022 at 12:42
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan

Trust this finds well , will like to place a repeat order for qty 2 Oxygen Analyser , Request forward latest quote with
lead time 

Our previous purchase order attached for reference

Thanks and Regards

Sabesan 

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Monday, January 4, 2021 8:18:10 PM

To: Siva Ramasamy <rams@sabtechservices.com>

Cc: Sundara Sabesan <sabesan@sabtechservices.com>; Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Subject: Re: RFQ OXYGEN ANALYSER
 
Dear Siva

Thank you very much for your email and purchase order.

Please find a copy of your proforma invoice attached. You will see that I have separated the sensor and VN202
analyser. This is for traceability and customs purposes, but the total pricing remains the same.

Please can you check that I have added your address and company details correctly and let me know if you have any
questions or if any amendments are required.

 We will arrange dispatch as soon as your payment is received.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 4 Jan 2021 at 10:06, Siva Ramasamy <rams@sabtechservices.com> wrote:


Dear Ryan,

 

Greetings! Enclosed is our PO confirmation.

Kindly process accordingly and your acknowledgement, order confirmation and Proforma Invoice by return email is
much appreciated.
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Thanks & Regards, 


Siva Ramasamy 

Sabesan Technical Services Pvt Ltd

REGUS- KRM Plaza, South Towers

8th Floor, # 2 Harrington Road, Chetpet

Chennai, India - 600031.

Tele: +91 44 49042855

H/P : +91 9444136464

www.sabtechservices.com

ISO 9001:2015. NCAGE : 2960Y

*Note: Please copy all when responding

 

From: Sundara Sabesan <sabesan@sabtechservices.com>


Sent: Wednesday, December 23, 2020 3:54 AM

To: Siva Ramasamy <rams@sabtechservices.com>

Subject: FW: RFQ OXYGEN ANALYSER

 

 

 

From:
Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Date: Tuesday, 22 December 2020 at 5:58 PM

To: Sundara Sabesan <sabesan@sabtechservices.com>

Subject: Re: RFQ OXYGEN ANALYSER

Dear Sundara

 

Thank you very much for your enquiry.

 

Please find the pricing below. In your picture, there are some accessories, I have listed these separately:

 

VN202 (with manual switch off)  - 7910110 = GBP £140 each EXW

 

Green T Piece - 0120103 = GBP £1.50 each EXW

Barbed connector (small) - 0120130  = GBP £3 each EXW

Barbed connector (med) - 0120131  = GBP £3 each EXW

 

Please find transport costs below, we would be happy to remove this if you would prefer to use your own courier:

 

Transport for 2x devices by UPS Ex-Saver to India = GBP £60  
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Please let me know if you have any questions or if you would like us to prepare a proforma invoice for you.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 22 Dec 2020 at 05:48, Sundara Sabesan <sabesan@sabtechservices.com> wrote:

Dear Sir

 

Request quote for qty 02 VN 202 MK II oxygen analyzer with lead time , Photo attached

 

 

Thanks and Regards

 

Sundara Sabesan 

 

Sabesan Technical Services Pvt Ltd

REGUS-KRM Plaza,8th Floor

# 2 Harrington Road, Chetpet

Chennai- Tamil Nadu

India- 600031

Ph     +914449042855

Fax   +914449042803

Mob +919445198002

 

www.sabtechservices.com

ISO 9001:2015 NCAGE : 2960Y
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